

## Pachet produse alimentare

I.D.: 67244185

---

Data publicarii	15.03.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.925,17 RON - 3.925,17 RON

---

Descriere: Dorim achizitia pachetului: SARE VRAC KG 10 4,77 47,70 ULEI FL SOARELUI L 6 15,59 93,54 ROSII DECOJITE BUC 24 12,66 303,84 PASTA TOMATE BUC 6 21,10 126,60 BANANE KG 13 19,26 250,38 VARZA ALBA KG 12 10,55 126,60 SUNCA PRESATA KG 3 42,92 128,76 SALAM KG 3 41,84 125,52 CRENVURSTI KG 3 35,77 107,31 CASCAVAL KG 3 61,37 184,11 LAMAI KG 2 15,59 31,18 TELINA RADACINI KG 5 19,72 98,60 BOIA DULCE BUC 20 4,50 90,00 CARTOFI KG 30 11,00 330,00 CEAPA USCATA KG 10 11,00 110,00 COMPOT FRUCTE BUC 12 12,00 144,00 LEUSTEAN USCAT BUC 20 4,58 91,60 MARAR USCAT BUC 20 4,99 99,80 OUA CONSUM BUC 60 1,63 97,8 PIPER MACINAT BUC 20 4,99 99,80 TELEMIA KG 5 45,41 227,05 CIMBRU BUC 20 4,58 91,6 LAPTE UHT L 12 14,67 176,04 PULPE PUI KG 20 19,79 395,8 UNT BUC 10 15,82 158,2 PATRUNLEL BUC 20 4,58 91,6 CASTRAVETI BORCAN BUC 8 11 88

---